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BUSINESS? Your Move...
Don't be Blocked out

SURPRISE PACKAGE $169,000
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Try this on for size. A three bedroom bungalow with basement apart-
ment and seven housekeeping cottages. Super location, year round
income, potential sound good? Call Carol Wood* at 873-3377 or 873-
0792. CW91-NEW
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Inground pool, ' m en u 'ai, plus kn
pc. bath, 4th bedroom & family room with stove down. Lovely quiet
lake area. Dora MacKinnon** at 873-3377 or 877-1430. CW91-155
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Lovely 4 bedroom home backing onto parkiand in quiet residential
area. Main floor family room, neutral decor. Call today for details.
Carol Wood* at 873-3377 or 873-0792. CW91-174
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Priced in the $150's. Immaculate 3 bedroom renovated 2 storey fea-
tures country kitchen with beamed ceiling, oak cupboards & wood
cook stove, main floor laundry, new bath. Aluminum exterior and resh-
ingled roof. Dora MacKinnon** at 873-3377 or 877-1430. CW91-119
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CAROL WOOD DORA MACKINNON | Cozy 3 bdrm. bunga .' Iovoly 1/2 acre lot at ed a.of town 6onve-
2000 sq. ft. on one level, walkout basement, main floor family and Seles Rep* NDRs Svener™ | clent far commuting. Super oversize double garageg. estate sale, must
laundry room. The 1/2 acre lot is a bonus. Call me for a personal tour 873-3377

be sold, $175,000. Try an offer with Dora MacKinnon** at 873-3377 or
877-1430. CW91-125

BUILDING LOTS

South of Georgetown
Call before they are gone!
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Carol Wood* at 873-3377 or 873-0792. CW91-181

Yvan Desjardins,
Sales Rep.*

Res. 873-2618
Bus. 873-3377

on pager

.....

.,-H-.I ™ _—

BIG BACKYARD
50 X 143 lot - plenty of room for the children, close to

schools, shopping, quiet area. It has a 2 bedroom
basement apartment and will be gone soon at

$194,900. So call Yvan Desjardins* 873-3377 or 873-
2618. CWO1-164

NO WORK TO DO HERE
Nice landscaping, extremely well maintained 3 bed-
room bungalow with finished basement with bar, work
area and inground pool. Don forget this one on your
list. $179,000. Call Yvan Desjardins* 873-3377 or
873-2618. CW91-158

This 3 bedroom bungalow will amaze you. Inside it is
s0 clean with a dream kitchen. Put this one on your list
at $249,900 with Yvan Desjardins at 873-3377 or
CW91-129

What are you waiting for. You could be the owner
instead of a renter. All you need is 10% down. Explore
the possibilities with Yvan Desjardins* 873-3377 or

CW91-156
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CANT BE ANY NEWER 2/3 ACRE IN GLEN WILLIAMS BACKS ONTO PARK 2ND FLOOR

2600 sq. ft. Fernbrook home on the way will be ready
end of October, 4 bed main floor f.r. plus all the nice
features of a new home. Only $249,900. Call Yvan

Desjardins* 873-3377. CW91-185

Raised 3 bed. bungalow in a quiet crt., south west

backyard, w/o to deck from D/R, door to garage, spare
room downstairs and rec room + bar. Call to view

with Yvan Desjardins* 873-3377. CW91-190

Located on a quiet Crescent, southwest backyard,
main floor family room with fireplace. Approximately
1800 sq. ft. $204,900. Call now Yvan Desjardins*
873-3377 or 873-2618. CW91-086

Plus one bed. in-law down, sep. entrance, inground
pool, new cupboard, new floors, re-painted, roof 87,
furnace and more for only $229,900.00. Discuss it
with Yvan Desjardins* 873-3377. 91-1¢
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THIS IS LARGE CLOSETOsHoPPNG @ | “CLOSE TO THE CITY ACROSS FROM GOLF COURSE

4 bed semi with eat-in kit., living room, dining L shape
family room plus brand new rec room with 4 pc. bath
thats on top of another 4 pc. and a 2 pc. Small price
lots, lots, lots of room, only $174,900. Call Yvan Des-
jarding* 873-3377. CWo1-184

But in the country on Winston Churchill near Steeles
and 401. Approximately 2000 sq. ft. house on 1/2
acre, no long distance to Toronto WOW! Perfect for

commuters. Quick call Yvan Desjardins* 873-3377
or 873-2618. CW91-171

and schools. One car garage, new windows, doors
and aluminum facia, soffits and eaves. Finished base-
ment with 3 pce and fireplace. Comes with appliances
at $179,900. Call Yvan Desjardins 873-3377 or 873-
2618. CW91-180

Country bungalow close to Georgetown. Remodelled
to almost brand new, 1/2 acre 2.5 car garage, finished
and cosy basement. Face it, it's a winner at $239,900.
Call Yvan Desjardins 873-3377 or 873-2618.
CW91-177




